PRODUCT DATA
Honeywell  Subject to change EN0H-2119GE25 R1106
 V2652
Optimal-plus
MANUAL RADIATOR VALVE
1/2
1/2
Angle

• Please contact us if you should have any special require-
ments or needs
Dimensions and Ordering Information
Table 1.  Dimensions and OS-Nos. (OS=Order Specification)
NOTE: All dimensions in mm unless stated otherwise.
Fig. 1.  Angle Fig. 2.  Straight
Type
DN
Pipe
connec-
tion
kvs(cv)-
value l1 l2 l3 l4 l5 OS-No.
Angle (Fig. 1) 10 Rp 3/8" 2.1  (2.46) — — 26 52 22 V2652E0010
15 Rp 1/2" 2.3  (2.69) — — 29 58 26 V2652E0015
20 Rp 3/4" 2.7  (3.16) — — 34 66 29 V2652E0020
Straight  (Fig. 2) 10 Rp 3/4" 1.7  (1.99) 59 85 — — — V2652D0010
15 Rp 1/2" 1.8  (2.11) 66 95 — — — V2652D0015
20 Rp 3/4" 2.2  (2.57) 74 106 — — — V2652D0020
V2652 - OPTIMAL-PLUS
Honeywell  Subject to change 3 EN0H-2119GE25 R1106
Accessories
Compression ring and nut
3/8" x 10 mm VA620A1010
3/8" x 12 mm VA620A1012
1/2" x 10 mm VA620A1510
1/2" x 12 mm VA620A1512
1/2" x 14 mm VA620A1514
1/2" x 15 mm VA620A1515
1/2" x 16 mm VA620A1516
3/4" x 18 mm VA620A2018
3/4" x 22 mm VA620A2022
NOTE: Support inserts have to be used for copper or soft
steel pipe with 1.0 mm wall thickness
Compression ring and nut with support insert (2 pcs
each)
3/8" x 12 mm VA621A1012
1/2" x 12 mm VA621A1512
1/2" x 15 mm VA621A1515
1/2" x 16 mm VA621A1516
3/4" x 18 mm VA621A2018
Compression ring and nut with support insert for compo-
site pipe (2 pcs each)
1/2" x 14 mm VA622B1514
1/2" x 16 mm VA622B1516
Reduction piece
1" pipe > 1/2" valve VA6290A260
1 1/4" pipe > 1/2" valve VA6290A280
1" pipe > 3/4" valve VA6290A285
1 1/4" pipe > 3/4" valve VA6290A305
Radiator tailpiece with thread up to collar
for valves DN10 (3/8") VA5201A010
for valves DN15 (1/2") VA5201A015
for valves DN20 (3/4") VA5201A020